FLAGLER COUNTY PROPERTY APPRAISER

Parcel ID 11-12-31-0650-000D0O- Owner
0050

Prop ID 78097

ClassCode VACANT COMMERCIAL

Taxing 21 Physical

District Address

GIS sqft 137,812.959

Date created: 6/21/2024
Last Data Uploaded: 6/21/2024 8:10:43 AM

Developed byw Schneider

GEOSPATIAL

ALT HOMES LLC

39 AUDUBON LANE
FLAGLER BEACH, FL
32136

2401 LESLIEST

Land Value
AgLand
Value
Building
Value
Misc Value
Just Value
Assessed
Value
Exempt
Value
Taxable
Value

$393,970 Last 2 Sales

$0
$0
$0
$393,970
$306,613
$0

$306,613

Legend

D Parcels

Roads

Streams and Rivers

Date Price Reason Qual
11/22/2021 $425000 | Q
12/27/2018 $240000 V U



